
Filter by : Date From 0000-00-00 To 2015-08-12

Item No. Description Amount

Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

Supplier Product Purchase

Supplier : A0001 : 980X

94975.32

94975.32

Supplier : 8227 : ABC Plastic sdn Bhd

Batik Shirt 178.08batik123

casio watch 7420.00casio watch

Electric Rice Cooker 28885.00898989

Samsung dvdrw 24 x 540000.0028031

576483.08

Supplier : 22 : abc sdn bhd

20000.00

men shirt 1000000000.0011122223333

1000020000.00

Supplier : 100001 : ABC Vegetables (大家好蔬菜批发)

0.04

1 TON 0.001 tone

1 TONNE BIN 3424.541TB

3 TONNE BIN RENTAL 6000.003TBR

8 TONNE BIN 383.678TB

ACER KEYBOARD (BLK-VERS. 10.1.1) 3469.39ACER-K-01

ANTWERP 18912.30ANTWERP

Beautex 1314.4012345

BOBO SOTONG BALL 20.00BOBO SOTONG BALL

coconut oil 227771.3610405

CYCLOHEXANONE 15134.271121

Electric Rice Cooker 544.50898989-1

Fish Ball é±¼åœ† 50.00BOBO FISH

men shirt 10.0011122223333

Pomelo 212.00301

Rental 14230.00Mth

Service 1792.79SVC

Session 5518.39EDU

298787.65

Supplier : ATREC P/L : ARTEC INTL LTD

SHIRT CUTTER 0.00SHIRT CUTTER

0.00

Supplier : 3 : Batech Sdn Bhd

800.00

casio watch 848.00casio watch

Electric Rice Cooker 179320.50898989

Hypershield 112 318.00hyp1223
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Keyboard Advance 20.00KB002

Keyboard Basic 0.00KB001

Keyboard PRO 31.80KB003

181338.30

Supplier : 23 : Company 1

106.00

ANTWERP 225911.06ANTWERP

casio watch 3000.00casio watch

coconut oil 200000000.0010405

LIGHT DUES 100.00BB

Service 4000.00SVC

200233117.06

Supplier : 4 : Dalvin Repairman

Batik Shirt 84.80batik123

Electric Rice Cooker 10.70898989

fuel c1 477.00f454545

572.50

Supplier : 8230 : Dell Malaysia

MAC BOOK 1060.00MAC

Sony vaio 3180.00Sony vaio

4240.00

Supplier : 2 : DEMO SUPPLIER 1

8390.00

ANTWERP 84810.60ANTWERP

Batik Shirt 3180.00batik123

Electric Rice Cooker 216182.76898989

Keyboard Advance 2460.00KB002

Keyboard Basic 1230.00KB001

Keyboard PRO 3690.00KB003

319943.36

Supplier : 5 : FEDERAL MIKE

15000.00

15000.00

Supplier : 8237 : Food Sdn Bhd

ANTWERP 100.00ANTWERP

coconut oil 100.0010405

200.00

Supplier : 8233 : Honest Guy

2000.00
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2000.00

Supplier : 6 : JJ Shirt Suplies & General Trading

IPHONE 6 16GB BK 58000.00IP6/16BK

58000.00

Supplier : 8232 : JOHOR SHIP CARE SDN BHD

15600.00

LIGHT DUES 1000.00BB

SHIPCARE SERVICES 2120.00AA

18720.00

Supplier : 10 : KERJAYA PROSPEK (SKY PEAK)

24726.82

3 TONNE BIN 1155.403TB

Electric Rice Cooker 318.00898989

Pomelo 10.60301

Samsung dvdrw 24 x 424.0028031

Service 462.62SVC

Session 2628.49EDU

Water Bottle 9.438224

29735.36

Supplier : M0001 : MABEL MANUFACTURER

7420.00

7420.00

Supplier : 25 : Mural Fish Ball Supplier

212.00

ANTWERP 4.01ANTWERP

Electric Rice Cooker 10000.00898989

Fish Ball é±¼åœ† 2500.00BOBO FISH

Keyboard Advance 0.00KB002

Keyboard Basic 0.00KB001

12716.01

Supplier : S51 : Nintendo Logi Sdn Bhd

25000.00

1 TONNE BIN 7500.001TB

ACER 18 POWER ADAPTER 220.00ACER 18

ANTWERP 10938.60ANTWERP

coconut oil 424.0010405

Electric Rice Cooker 1590.00898989

hypershield 7676 167287.10hyp7676

Samsung dvdrw 24 x 7318.0028031

Service 30497.00SVC
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Session 12211.94EDU

262986.64

Supplier : Rhodo 1 : Rhodo Catering Pte Ltd

RAY RAY 1 SQUID BALL 2250.00RAY RAY 1

2250.00

Supplier : 8228 : rty enterprise

120.00

120.00

Supplier : 1232332327 : SCM Professional Centre

coconut oil 0.0010405

0.00

Supplier : 1232332337 : SHUBA

ANTWERP 212.00ANTWERP

212.00

Supplier : 55 : SingTel

473.86

473.86

Supplier : 1232332333 : Supllier ABCD

1060.00

LOLO water 127.20lolo water

1187.20

Supplier : 60 : TANG SERVICES & TRADING

20000.00

20000.00

Supplier : 1 : Tesco

1166.00

ACER KEYBOARD (BLK-VERS. 10.1.1) 530.00ACER-K-01

Session 279.00EDU

1975.00

Supplier : 1232332325 : Trade X

1 TON 763.201 tone

763.20

Supplier : 1232332326 : Trade Y

coconut oil 43560.0010405

43560.00
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Supplier : 1232332323 : Trading A

15229.96

ASPHALT 80/100 15700.0032123

BOBO SOTONG BALL 31.80BOBO SOTONG BALL

coconut oil 2670.0010405

Electric Rice Cooker 5340.00898989

EX PAD 5340.00EX PAD

FIFO ITEM 106.00FIFO

ITEM 123 106.00ITEM 123

Keyboard Advance 0.00KB002

Keyboard Basic 0.00KB001

Rental 10000000.00Mth

RRR 66 66 83.70vlc_excTT T

Service 128.72SVC

10044736.18

Supplier : 1232332324 : Trading B

0.00

ANTWERP 31.80ANTWERP

31.80

Supplier : 1232332336 : TTYY PTD LTD

1 TONNE BIN 1060.001TB

3 TONNE BIN 43704.363TB

Children books 5412.60B1

coconut oil 189123.0010405

Samsung dvdrw 24 x 9772.2028031

Service 325.74SVC

249397.90

Supplier : 10 : XIN HWA TRADING

859.16

1 TON 10600.001 tone

1 TONNE BIN 1000.001TB

8 TONNE BIN 0.008TB

ACER 18 POWER ADAPTER 7280.00ACER 18

ANTWERP 567387.76ANTWERP

Beautex 10.0012345

COCONUT OIL 77288.40CCN

coconut oil 2120.0010405

Electric Rice Cooker 10000.00898989

Keyboard Advance 0.00KB002

Keyboard Basic 0.00KB001

Pomelo 1534.90301

Rental 106.00Mth

Samsung dvdrw 24 x 189123.0028031
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Service 10058.86SVC

Session 37685.12EDU

Water Bottle 30.498224

915083.69

Supplier : 8239 : xyz corp

ANTWERP 10.60ANTWERP

10.60

1213416036.71Grand Total : 

Page 6 of2015-08-12 12:29:56  6Generated Dated :

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

